Bussmann®
184 For complete specification data, call Bussmann Information Fax ~ 636.527.1450
Accessories
Fuse Accessories, Displays, Kits, Etc.
BIF document: 1118
Fuse Reducers for Class J Dimension Fuses-LPJ, JKS
Catalog No. *Carton
Fuse (Case) Equipment (Pair) Weight

60A 100A No. 216 1.73 No. 616 1.85
60A 200A No. 226 3.00 No. 626 3.33
100A 200A No. 2621 1.63 No. 2621 1.63
100A 400A No. 2641 4.90 No. 2641 4.90
200A 400A No. 2642 3.50 No. 2642 3.50
100A 600A No. 2661 8.70 No. 2661 8.70
200A 600A No. 2662 6.85 No. 2662 6.85
400A 600A No. 2664 4.45 No. 2664 4.45
*Carton quantity—10 pair.
Dummy Fuse “Neutrals” (These are not fuses)
Fuse Equivalent Carton
Catalog Numbers Voltage Dimension Amperes Quantity
NNB — ⁄‹Ω£™∑ ≈ 1⁄Ω™∑ — 10
NNB-R — Class CC — 10
NNC — ⁄Ω¢∑ ≈ 1⁄Ω¢∑ — 10
NTN-R-30 30A 10
NTN-R-60 60A 10
NTN-R-100 250V H 100A 5
NTN-R-200 200A 1
NTN-R-400 400A 1
NTS-R-30 30A 10
NTS-R-60 60A 10
NTS-R-100 100A 1
NTS-R-200
600V H 200A 1
NTS-R-400 400A 1
NTS-R-600 600A 1